
Come and Support Our Local Sports Teams! 
 

Shimizu S-Pulse 2025 Season Home Games! 
Where: IAI Stadium, Nihondaira Inquiries: Sports Exchange Division �����054-221-1072 

Date Time Opponent Date Time Opponent 
Sun 16 Mar 13:00 Kyoto Sun 26 May 14:00 Kobe 

Sat 29 Mar 13:00 Shonan Sat 8 June 18:00 G Osaka 

Sat 12 Apr 14:00 Kawasaki F Sun 30 June 18:00 Kashiwa 

Sun 20 Apr 14:00 Fukuoka Sat 6 July 18:30 Yokohama FC 

Sat 3 May 
(Holiday)* 

14:00 Nagoya Sat 10 Aug 18:30 Yokohama FM 

Sun 11 May 13:05 Machida Sat 17 Aug 18:30 Kashima 

*The match on 3 May will be held at the Japan National Stadium (Tokyo) 
See the website for the full schedule: https://www.s-pulse.co.jp/games 

 
Win Free Tickets to See SHIZUOKA BlueRevs Play in Shizuoka City! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Kufu HAYATE Ventures Shizuoka Home Games! 
Where: Churu Stadium Shimizu  Inquiries: Sports Exchange Division �����054-221-1605 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

See the website for more information on the team, tickets, full schedule, etc.           https://hayateventures.jp/  

 

When  VS 
March Fri 14, Sat 15, Sun 16 12:30 Churu Stadium Shimizu ORIX Buffaloes 
March Tues 25, Wed 26, Thurs 27 12:30 Churu Stadium Shimizu Chunichi Dragons 
April Fri 11 17:00 Kusanagi Sports Grounds Hanshin Tigers 
April Sat 12, Sun 13 13:00 Kusanagi Sports Grounds Hanshin Tigers 
April Tues 15, Wed 16 17:00 Churu Stadium Shimizu Yomiuri Giants 
April Thurs 17 13:00 Churu Stadium Shimizu Yomiuri Giants 
April Sat 26, Sun 27 12:30 Churu Stadium Shimizu Fukuoka SoftBank Hawks 
May Fri 2, Sat 3, Sun 4 12:30 Churu Stadium Shimizu Chunichi Dragons 
May Fri 9 17:00 Kusanagi Sports Grounds ORIX Buffaloes 
May Sat 10, Sun 11 13:00 Kusanagi Sports Grounds ORIX Buffaloes 

SHIZUOKA BlueRevs is a men’s pro rugby team based out of Shizuoka Prefecture.  
They’re hosting a game here in Shizuoka City this April and giving out free tickets to 400 city residents! 
When: Sat 22 March, from 14:30 
Where: IAI Stadium Nihondaira (Muramatsu, Shimizu-ku) 
VS: RICOH BlackRamsTokyo 
No. of free tickets: 200 pairs (400 people) 
Applications: Apply by Sun 16 Mar 
https://service.shizuoka-bluerevs.com/s/sbr/form/question?cd=hosttown20250322 
*If applications exceed capacity, successful applicants will be chosen randomly 

Inquiries: SHIZUOKA BlueRevs �����050-3354-0315 (weekdays and matchdays 10:00-18:00) 

City Division in Charge: Sports Exchange Division �����054-221-1072 

 

 
Translated by:  

International and Intercultural Affairs Division 
 City of Shizuoka 


